
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub Nogová Emma Audi RS3 S4 MSR 2:12.402 1:06.282 1:06.160 1:06.242

2 2 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza S4 MSR 2:18.460 6.058 1:09.164 1:09.413 1:09.296

3 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 MSR 2:22.130 9.728 1:10.938 1:13.941 2.000 1:11.192

4 4 Pitoňák Viliam Murín Pavol Toyota Yaris GR S4 MSR 2:22.321 9.919 1:10.765 1:13.494 2.000 1:11.556

5 12 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic Type R S3 MSR 2:22.479 10.077 1:11.102 1:11.377 1:14.678 4.000

6 64 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe S3 MSR 2:22.917 10.515 1:12.290 1:12.429 1:10.627

7 13 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST S3 MSR 2:23.285 10.883 1:11.126 1:12.159 1:12.930

8 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 MSR 2:26.381 13.979 1:12.780 1:13.601 2.000 1:16.700 2.000

9 48 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 MSR 2:26.687 14.285 1:13.416 1:13.271 1:13.848

10 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 MSR 2:26.996 14.594 1:13.782 1:13.214 1:13.968

11 23 Jóni Patrik - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 2:27.647 15.245 1:13.998 1:13.649 1:16.332 2.000

12 49 Šálka Jozef - Lada VFTS S3 MSR 2:27.995 15.593 1:14.394 1:14.277 1:13.718

13 22 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 2:28.318 15.916 1:14.177 1:17.415 4.000 1:14.141

14 40 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 MSR 2:35.640 23.238 1:16.803 1:19.986 1:18.837

15 41 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 MSR 2:36.151 23.749 1:18.017 1:19.010 2.000 1:18.134

16 61 Košťál Šimon Koštál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 MSR 2:38.297 25.895 1:20.536 1:19.103 1:19.194

17 14 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo S4 MSR 2:38.908 26.506 1:21.951 6.000 1:20.893 4.000 1:18.015 2.000

18 60 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 MSR 2:39.607 27.205 1:19.646 1:19.961 1:20.700

19 24 Kubacka Štefan Ramáčová Jana Honda Civic S2 MSR 2:40.416 28.014 1:19.055 1:23.046 4.000 1:21.361

20 43 Rolik Ondrej Roliková Sabína Škoda 105 S1 MSR 2:40.664 28.262 1:19.531 1:24.504 4.000 1:21.133

21 58 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 MSR 2:41.979 29.577 1:20.001 1:21.978 2.000 1:22.292 2.000

22 59 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 MSR 2:45.400 32.998 1:23.908 2.000 1:21.492 1:24.991 4.000

23 63 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 MSR 2:52.054 39.652 1:26.766 1:25.297 1:26.757 2.000

24 36 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 MSR 2:55.899 43.497 1:32.120 1:28.133 1:27.766

25 62 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 2:57.660 45.258 1:29.178 2.000 1:29.630 2.000 1:28.482 2.000
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Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 40 Olejník Ján - Škoda Felicia S1 MSR 2:35.640 1:16.803 1:19.986 1:18.837

2 41 Cordova Belduma Jose Andres - Fiat Seicento S1 MSR 2:36.151 0.511 1:18.017 1:19.010 2.000 1:18.134

3 43 Rolik Ondrej Roliková Sabína Škoda 105 S1 MSR 2:40.664 5.024 1:19.531 1:24.504 4.000 1:21.133

4 58 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 MSR 2:41.979 6.339 1:20.001 1:21.978 2.000 1:22.292 2.000

5 63 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 MSR 2:52.054 16.414 1:26.766 1:25.297 1:26.757 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 48 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 105 L S2 MSR 2:26.687 1:13.416 1:13.271 1:13.848

2 23 Jóni Patrik - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 2:27.647 0.960 1:13.998 1:13.649 1:16.332 2.000

3 22 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 MSR 2:28.318 1.631 1:14.177 1:17.415 4.000 1:14.141

4 61 Košťál Šimon Koštál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 MSR 2:38.297 11.610 1:20.536 1:19.103 1:19.194

5 60 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 MSR 2:39.607 12.920 1:19.646 1:19.961 1:20.700

6 24 Kubacka Štefan Ramáčová Jana Honda Civic S2 MSR 2:40.416 13.729 1:19.055 1:23.046 4.000 1:21.361

7 59 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 MSR 2:45.400 18.713 1:23.908 2.000 1:21.492 1:24.991 4.000

8 62 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 2:57.660 30.973 1:29.178 2.000 1:29.630 2.000 1:28.482 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 11 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza S3 MSR 2:22.130 1:10.938 1:13.941 2.000 1:11.192

2 12 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic Type R S3 MSR 2:22.479 0.349 1:11.102 1:11.377 1:14.678 4.000

3 64 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe S3 MSR 2:22.917 0.787 1:12.290 1:12.429 1:10.627

4 13 Lenger Lukáš - Ford Fiesta ST S3 MSR 2:23.285 1.155 1:11.126 1:12.159 1:12.930

5 18 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti S3 MSR 2:26.996 4.866 1:13.782 1:13.214 1:13.968

6 49 Šálka Jozef - Lada VFTS S3 MSR 2:27.995 5.865 1:14.394 1:14.277 1:13.718

7 36 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 MSR 2:55.899 33.769 1:32.120 1:28.133 1:27.766

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Kolek Jakub Nogová Emma Audi RS3 S4 MSR 2:12.402 1:06.282 1:06.160 1:06.242

2 2 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza S4 MSR 2:18.460 6.058 1:09.164 1:09.413 1:09.296

3 4 Pitoňák Viliam Murín Pavol Toyota Yaris GR S4 MSR 2:22.321 9.919 1:10.765 1:13.494 2.000 1:11.556

4 3 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 MSR 2:26.381 13.979 1:12.780 1:13.601 2.000 1:16.700 2.000

5 14 Javorský Igor Babčan Mário VW Polo S4 MSR 2:38.908 26.506 1:21.951 6.000 1:20.893 4.000 1:18.015 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 61 Košťál Šimon Koštál Ján Citroën C2 Vts S2 MSR 2:38.297 1:20.536 1:19.103 1:19.194

2 60 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 MSR 2:39.607 1.310 1:19.646 1:19.961 1:20.700

3 58 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 MSR 2:41.979 3.682 1:20.001 1:21.978 2.000 1:22.292 2.000

4 59 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 S2 MSR 2:45.400 7.103 1:23.908 2.000 1:21.492 1:24.991 4.000

5 63 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts S1 MSR 2:52.054 13.757 1:26.766 1:25.297 1:26.757 2.000

6 62 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 MSR 2:57.660 19.363 1:29.178 2.000 1:29.630 2.000 1:28.482 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 MSR 2:55.899 1:32.120 1:28.133 1:27.766

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR

ŽENY


